
STV 2018

Landesoberliga Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 SV DD Mitte 7 14:0 45:18 97:40 659:380
2 CTC Küchwald 7 10:4 45:18 93:45 651:475
3 TC RC Sport II 7 10:4 43:20 94:47 648:458
4 Bad WH Dresden 7 8:6 40:23 85:48 638:448
5 Zittau-Weinau 7 6:8 32:31 66:66 533:502
6 BW DD Blasewitz II 7 6:8 29:34 66:74 516:506
7 SV DD Mitte II 7 2:12 15:48 31:100 323:637
8 LTC 1990 II 7 0:14 3:60 8:120 169:731

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Di. 01.05.2018 09:00

13:30
13:30
14:00

SV DD Mitte
LTC 1990 II
TC RC Sport II
Zittau-Weinau

SV DD Mitte II
CTC Küchwald
BW DD Blasewitz II
Bad WH Dresden

9:0
0:9
7:2
0:9

Sa. 05.05.2018 13:30
14:00
14:00
14:00

TC RC Sport II
CTC Küchwald
Zittau-Weinau
Bad WH Dresden

SV DD Mitte
BW DD Blasewitz II
LTC 1990 II
SV DD Mitte II

4:5
8:1
8:1
8:1

Do. 10.05.2018 11:00 SV DD Mitte II LTC 1990 II 9:0
Sa. 12.05.2018 10:00

13:30
14:00
14:00

SV DD Mitte II
LTC 1990 II
SV DD Mitte
CTC Küchwald

TC RC Sport II
Bad WH Dresden
BW DD Blasewitz II
Zittau-Weinau

1:8
2:7
7:2
4:5

Sa. 26.05.2018 13:30
13:30
14:00
14:00

LTC 1990 II
TC RC Sport II
Bad WH Dresden
SV DD Mitte II

BW DD Blasewitz II
Zittau-Weinau
SV DD Mitte
CTC Küchwald

0:9
6:3
4:5
1:8

Sa. 09.06.2018 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

LTC 1990 II
BW DD Blasewitz II
CTC Küchwald
Zittau-Weinau

SV DD Mitte
Bad WH Dresden
TC RC Sport II
SV DD Mitte II

0:9
3:6
5:4
8:1

Sa. 16.06.2018 14:00
14:00
14:00

CTC Küchwald
Bad WH Dresden
BW DD Blasewitz II

SV DD Mitte
TC RC Sport II
Zittau-Weinau

4:5
4:5
5:4

Sa. 23.06.2018 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Zittau-Weinau
Bad WH Dresden
TC RC Sport II
BW DD Blasewitz II

SV DD Mitte
CTC Küchwald
LTC 1990 II
SV DD Mitte II

4:5
2:7
9:0
7:2
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